
YEAR
STATE

Industry Sector C
ategory

R
esidential Sales   

(M
egaw

att-hours)
C

om
m

ercial Sales  
(M

egaw
att-hours)

Industrial Sales 
(M

egaw
att-hours)

1990
T X

Total E
lectric Industry

82,547,572
62,238,153

84,086,943
1991

T X
Total E

lectric Industry
84,088,111

61,447,400
84,122,423

1992
T X

Total E
lectric Industry

81,933,581
61,695,680

85,421,159
1993

T X
Total E

lectric Industry
87,685,723

64,331,490
86,932,759

1994
T X

Total E
lectric Industry

89,792,702
66,467,121

90,329,333
1995

T X
Total E

lectric Industry
92,831,137

68,579,803
90,093,116

1996
T X

Total E
lectric Industry

99,656,148
70,865,539

95,308,450
1997

T X
Total E

lectric Industry
101,094,027

72,042,446
100,428,660

1998
T X

Total E
lectric Industry

110,433,808
77,231,316

102,702,147
1999

T X
Total E

lectric Industry
108,591,468

79,387,673
99,741,189

2000
T X

Total E
lectric Industry

116,895,281
84,847,757

101,588,420
2001

T X
Total E

lectric Industry
117,342,779

87,912,113
98,208,408

2002
T X

Total E
lectric Industry

121,435,110
87,745,805

102,251,054
2003

T X
Total E

lectric Industry
121,354,826

96,694,234
104,546,895

2004
TX

TotalE
lectric

Industry
120

329
880

99
615

578
100

588
036

State H
istorical Tables for 2009

R
eleased: N

ovem
ber 23, 2010

N
ext U

pdate: N
ovem

ber 2011
 R

etail Sales of Electricity by State by Sector by Provider, 1990-2009

2004
TX

Total Electric Industry
120,329,880

99,615,578
100,588,036

2005
TX

Total E
lectric Industry

126,561,913
110,784,312

96,841,431
2006

T X
Total E

lectric Industry
126,843,225

111,130,364
104,688,870

2007
T X

Total E
lectric Industry

124,921,214
110,540,053

108,300,296
2008

T X
Total E

lectric Industry
127,711,622

113,472,689
105,806,372

2009
T X

Total E
lectric Industry

129,797,151
118,496,625

96,930,878

Filtered for S
tate: Texas, Industry S

ector C
ategory: Total E

lectric Industry

N
R

C
000054 

05/09/2011

Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Exhibit # - NRC000054-00-BD01
Docket #  - 05200012| 05200013
Identified: 08/18/2011

Admitted:                   Withdrawn:           
Rejected:                   Stricken:            
          08/18/2011



YEAR STATE Industry Sector Category

1990 TX Total Electric Industry
1991 TX Total Electric Industry
1992 TX Total Electric Industry
1993 TX Total Electric Industry
1994 TX Total Electric Industry
1995 TX Total Electric Industry
1996 TX Total Electric Industry
1997 TX Total Electric Industry
1998 TX Total Electric Industry
1999 TX Total Electric Industry
2000 TX Total Electric Industry
2001 TX Total Electric Industry
2002 TX Total Electric Industry
2003 TX Total Electric Industry
2004 TX Total Electric Industry

State Historical Tables for 2009
Released: November 23, 2010
Next Update: November 2011
 Retail Sales of Electricity by State by Sector by Provider, 1990

Other Sales 
(Megawatt-hours)

Transportation 
Sales    (Megawatt-

hours) 

Total Sales 
(Megawatt-hours) 

8,542,459 NA 237,415,127
10,693,853 NA 240,351,787
10,380,618 NA 239,431,038
11,134,441 NA 250,084,413
11,590,581 NA 258,179,737
11,774,536 NA 263,278,592
12,619,446 NA 278,449,583
13,138,376 NA 286,703,509
14,337,493 NA 304,704,764
14,123,850 NA 301,844,180
14,931,071 NA 318,262,529
14,580,874 NA 318,044,174
9,413,880 NA 320,845,849

NA 90,000 322,685,955
NA 81 346 320 614 8402004 TX Total Electric Industry

2005 TX Total Electric Industry
2006 TX Total Electric Industry
2007 TX Total Electric Industry
2008 TX Total Electric Industry
2009 TX Total Electric Industry

Filtered for State: Texas, Industry Sector Category: Total Electric Industry

NA 81,346 320,614,840
NA 70,606 334,258,262
NA 61,754 342,724,213
NA 67,019 343,828,582
NA 68,544 347,059,227
NA 70,907 345,295,561


