

Admitted: 08/18/2011 withdrawn: Rejected: Stricken:

State Historical Tables for 2009 Released: November 23, 2010 Next Update: November 2011

Retail :	Sales of Ele	Retail Sales of Electricity by State by Sector by Provider, 1990-2009	0-2009		
YEAR	STATE	Industry Sector Category	Residential Sales (Megawatt-hours)	Commercial Sales (Megawatt-hours)	Industrial Sales (Megawatt-hours)
1990	XT	Total Electric Industry	82,547,572	62,238,153	84,086,943
1991	XT	Total Electric Industry	84,088,111	61,447,400	84,122,423
1992	XT	Total Electric Industry	81,933,581	61,695,680	85,421,159
1993	XT	Total Electric Industry	87,685,723	64,331,490	86,932,759
1994	XT	Total Electric Industry	89,792,702	66,467,121	
1995	XT	Total Electric Industry	92,831,137	68,579,803	
1996	XT	Total Electric Industry	99,656,148	70,865,539	
1997	XT	Total Electric Industry	101,094,027	72,042,446	_
1998	XT	Total Electric Industry	110,433,808	77,231,316	_
1999	ΤX	Total Electric Industry	108,591,468	79,387,673	99,741,189
2000	ΤX	Total Electric Industry	116,895,281	84,847,757	101,588,420
2001	ТХ	Total Electric Industry	117,342,779	87,912,113	98,208,408
2002	ΤX	Total Electric Industry	121,435,110	87,745,805	102,251,054
2003	XT	Total Electric Industry	121,354,826	96,694,234	104,546,895
2004	ΤX	Total Electric Industry	120,329,880	99,615,578	
2005	XT	Total Electric Industry	126,561,913	110,784,312	96,841,431
2006	XT	Total Electric Industry	126,843,225	111,130,364	104,688,870
2007	ΤX	Total Electric Industry	124,921,214	110,540,053	108,300,296
2008	XT	Total Electric Industry	127,711,622	113,472,689	105,806,372
2009	ΤX	Total Electric Industry	129,797,151	118,496,625	96,930,878

Filtered for State: Texas, Industry Sector Category: Total Electric Industry

State Historical Tables for 2009 Released: November 23, 2010 Next Update: November 2011

		ectricity by State by Sector by Provider, 199			
YEAR	STATE	Industry Sector Category	Other Sales (Megawatt-hours)	Transportation Sales (Megawatt- hours)	Total Sales (Megawatt-hours)
1990	TX	Total Electric Industry	8,542,459	NA	237,415,127
1991	TX	Total Electric Industry	10,693,853	NA	240,351,787
1992	TX	Total Electric Industry	10,380,618	NA	239,431,038
1993	TX	Total Electric Industry	11,134,441	NA	250,084,413
1994	TX	Total Electric Industry	11,590,581	NA	258,179,737
1995	TX	Total Electric Industry	11,774,536	NA	263,278,592
1996	TX	Total Electric Industry	12,619,446	NA	278,449,583
1997	TX	Total Electric Industry	13,138,376	NA	286,703,509
1998	TX	Total Electric Industry	14,337,493	NA	304,704,764
1999	TX	Total Electric Industry	14,123,850	NA	301,844,180
2000	TX	Total Electric Industry	14,931,071	NA	318,262,529
2001	TX	Total Electric Industry	14,580,874	NA	318,044,174
2002	TX	Total Electric Industry	9,413,880		320,845,849
2003	TX	Total Electric Industry	NA	90,000	
2004	TX	Total Electric Industry	NA	81,346	
2005	TX	Total Electric Industry	NA	70,606	
2006	TX	Total Electric Industry	NA	61,754	
2007	TX	Total Electric Industry	NA	67,019	
2008	TX	Total Electric Industry	NA	68,544	
2009	TX	Total Electric Industry	NA	70,907	345,295,561

Filtered for State: Texas, Industry Sector Category: Total Electric Industry